
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 08/05/2017Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

MONSIEUR GOLF TOUR
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 FAGET Nicolas MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 6,6

BEZIER Emmanuel MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 9,5 4 38
-

2 THOMAS Laurent CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 6,7

LOBRY Nathalie CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 9,4 4 37
-

3 MASSIEUX Jean Louis ASEP ST DENIS FRA 4,4

DELORME Guy ISLE ADAM FRA 16,1 4 35
-

4 LAVOCAT Christian TORCY FRA 6,6

L'AMRANI Abel TORCY FRA 18,2 6 33
-

5 CERETO Edouard PARIS COUNTRY FRA 4,4

MATLEGA Andrea PARIS COUNTRY FRA 8,8 3 33
-

6 PIVETTE Jean-François ISLE ADAM FRA 29,5

RAVYTS Stephane MONT GRIFFON FRA 33,5 18 31
-

7 ROBERT Frédéric BRETAGNE FRA 12,3

DE ARAUJO Zelia CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 22,7 9 30
-

8 FALLAY Christine CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 12,8

PEUDECOEUR Eric CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,8 9 28
-

9 LUKACS Ludovic CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,3

CANNY Nicolas CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,4 9 27
-

10 MONS Alain CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,0

ANCEL Alain CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 30,0 13 27
-

11 DUBROC Hervé CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 14,8

CONSTANCEAU Jean Jacques CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 25,1 10 26
-

12 UNTERWALD Philippe CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 13,7

MOREAU Vincent CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 28,2 10 26
-

13 GERMAIN Patricia PARIS INT. G.C. FRA 11,9

CAPIAUX Jean PARIS INT. G.C. FRA 29,3 11 25
-

14 GROS Patrick FOURQUEUX FRA 12,9

OLIVIER Sylvie FOURQUEUX FRA 27,9 10 25
-

15 BELLAZAAR Kheredine GADANCOURT FRA 20,0

MILKOWSKI Yves GADANCOURT FRA 20,1 11 25
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 ROSEN Deny CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 21,6

COQUILLARD Benoit CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 22,8 13 25
-

17 SOUCHAL Frederic CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 14,6

SOUCHAL Dominique CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,7 10 23
-

18 JAABOUTI Mohamed CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 12,1

RUELLAN Jean Herve CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,1 7 23
-

19 COUSSEDIERE Jean-Michel CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 13,5

GALLULA Joel CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 17,7 8 22
-

20 RAHAJAHARISON Jeannot STE GENERALE FRA 22,0

RAHAJAHARISON Suzette STE GENERALE FRA 23,3 13 22
-

21 RUELLAN Sabine CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,3

BLOQUERT Patrick CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 17,5 10 22
-

22 DAMBLANT Jérôme CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,8

PION Pascal CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 21,0 12 22
-

23 VILLETELLE Jean-Marc CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,4

SANCHES DE ARAUJO Albertina CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 27,5 13 22
-

24 DEMBIN Bernard CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,3

GACHIGNARD Olivier CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 22,0 12 21
-

25 JEANNOT Eric CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 14,7

JEANNOT Liam CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 34,5 12 21
-

26 MOREAU Françoise CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 18,5

MUSSAT Marie Thérésse CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 18,8 12 21
-

27 JAMES Dominique CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,1

DUPONT Xavier CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 36,0 14 18
-

28 QUESNEL Gérard ERMONT FRA 19,3

MERTZ Raymond ERMONT FRA 21,9 11 18
-

29 DE MENDEZ Claudine CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 18,2

DUCORNET Marc CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 26,3 13 17
-

30 AGNES Michel RUEIL MALMAISON FRA 13,5

DESCHAMPS Serge PARIS FRA 54 14 16
-

31 ORLOWSKA Anne CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 18,5

WAHLEN Christophe ILE FLEURIE FRA 29,5 13 15
-

32 CASBONNE Julien CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 23,8

DE CLOEDT Christian CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 33,5 16 14
-

33 MOREAU Claude CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 16,3

CASBONNE Jean Michel CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 27,7 12 13
-

34 COMPERE Alain CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 25,2

COMPERE Odile CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 29,7 16 12
-

35 FINKIELSZTEIN Jacques CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 19,6

VERSLUYS Elisabeth CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 39 15 12
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 CERVELLE Philippe MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 38

CERVELLE-BOURBONNEUX FlorenceMAISONS LAFFITT FRA 53 25 11
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 PIVETTE Jean-François ISLE ADAM FRA 29,5

RAVYTS Stephane MONT GRIFFON FRA 33,5 18 49
-

2 FAGET Nicolas MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 6,6

BEZIER Emmanuel MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 9,5 4 42
-

3 THOMAS Laurent CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 6,7

LOBRY Nathalie CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 9,4 4 41
-

4 MONS Alain CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,0

ANCEL Alain CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 30,0 13 40
-

5 LAVOCAT Christian TORCY FRA 6,6

L'AMRANI Abel TORCY FRA 18,2 6 39
-

6 MASSIEUX Jean Louis ASEP ST DENIS FRA 4,4

DELORME Guy ISLE ADAM FRA 16,1 4 39
-

7 ROBERT Frédéric BRETAGNE FRA 12,3

DE ARAUJO Zelia CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 22,7 9 39
-

8 ROSEN Deny CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 21,6

COQUILLARD Benoit CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 22,8 13 38
-

9 FALLAY Christine CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 12,8

PEUDECOEUR Eric CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,8 9 37
-

10 LUKACS Ludovic CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,3

CANNY Nicolas CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,4 9 36
-

11 DUBROC Hervé CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 14,8

CONSTANCEAU Jean Jacques CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 25,1 10 36
-

12 UNTERWALD Philippe CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 13,7

MOREAU Vincent CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 28,2 10 36
-

13 GERMAIN Patricia PARIS INT. G.C. FRA 11,9

CAPIAUX Jean PARIS INT. G.C. FRA 29,3 11 36
-

14 CERETO Edouard PARIS COUNTRY FRA 4,4

MATLEGA Andrea PARIS COUNTRY FRA 8,8 3 36
-

15 BELLAZAAR Kheredine GADANCOURT FRA 20,0

MILKOWSKI Yves GADANCOURT FRA 20,1 11 36
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 CERVELLE Philippe MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 38

CERVELLE-BOURBONNEUX FlorenceMAISONS LAFFITT FRA 53 25 36
-

17 RAHAJAHARISON Jeannot STE GENERALE FRA 22,0

RAHAJAHARISON Suzette STE GENERALE FRA 23,3 13 35
-

18 GROS Patrick FOURQUEUX FRA 12,9

OLIVIER Sylvie FOURQUEUX FRA 27,9 10 35
-

19 VILLETELLE Jean-Marc CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,4

SANCHES DE ARAUJO Albertina CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 27,5 13 35
-

20 DAMBLANT Jérôme CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,8

PION Pascal CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 21,0 12 34
-

21 SOUCHAL Frederic CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 14,6

SOUCHAL Dominique CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,7 10 33
-

22 MOREAU Françoise CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 18,5

MUSSAT Marie Thérésse CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 18,8 12 33
-

23 RUELLAN Sabine CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,3

BLOQUERT Patrick CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 17,5 10 32
-

24 DEMBIN Bernard CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,3

GACHIGNARD Olivier CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 22,0 12 32
-

25 JEANNOT Eric CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 14,7

JEANNOT Liam CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 34,5 12 32
-

26 JAMES Dominique CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 20,1

DUPONT Xavier CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 36,0 14 31
-

27 DE MENDEZ Claudine CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 18,2

DUCORNET Marc CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 26,3 13 30
-

28 CASBONNE Julien CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 23,8

DE CLOEDT Christian CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 33,5 16 30
-

29 AGNES Michel RUEIL MALMAISON FRA 13,5

DESCHAMPS Serge PARIS FRA 54 14 30
-

30 JAABOUTI Mohamed CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 12,1

RUELLAN Jean Herve CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,1 7 30
-

31 COUSSEDIERE Jean-Michel CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 13,5

GALLULA Joel CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 17,7 8 29
-

32 QUESNEL Gérard ERMONT FRA 19,3

MERTZ Raymond ERMONT FRA 21,9 11 29
-

33 ORLOWSKA Anne CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 18,5

WAHLEN Christophe ILE FLEURIE FRA 29,5 13 28
-

34 COMPERE Alain CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 25,2

COMPERE Odile CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 29,7 16 26
-

35 MOREAU Claude CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 16,3

CASBONNE Jean Michel CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 27,7 12 25
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 FINKIELSZTEIN Jacques CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 19,6

VERSLUYS Elisabeth CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 39 15 23
-


